AKHNOOR ROAD

3437 M/s ABG Consultants Pvt. Ltd
(Shanti Nagar)

1252 M/s Aggarwal Traders

3975 M/s Akshat Tiles & Sanitary

(Patoli Brahmana Akhnoor Road)

2835 M/s American Feeds
Akhnoor Road Barnai

3193 M/s AUM Trading CO

2677 M/s Bansal Trading Corporation
36-Patel Nagar

2969 M/s Dharam Pal Builders
Opp. BSF HQ-Paloura

3974 M/s Hardik Cement & Steel
Traders(Akhnoor Road)

74 M/s Indo Steel Works
(Akhnoor Road)

2408 M/s Jagat Ram & Co.

Sh. Anmol Kumar Gupta

Sh. Swatanter Aggarwal
Sh.Sanjay Aggarwal

Sh. Subash Chander
Sh. Akshat Sharma

Sh.Pavinder Kumar Gupta
Sh. Amit Kumar Gupta

Sh. Davinder Mahajan
Sh. Sourabh Mahajan

Sh. Ajay Bansal

Sh. Mohinder Pal Bansal

Sh.Sanjay Gupta
Smt. Rekha Gupta

Sh. Dheeraj Sharma
Sh. Vivek Sharma

Sh. Vasu Aggarwal
Sh. Neeraj Kr. Aggarwal

Ch. Amar Nath

9419905289

9419181677

9906088203

9419198634
6006133387

9419186235
9419196679

9419189226
9469171834

9419105841

9419115170
9419113580

9419170025
9055508008

9419183690
9419107192

9055566612

2501242
2554204

2506818

250216

Shanti Nagar Jammu,

4-Akhnoor Road, Jammu

H.No-111-Vidya Niwas, Patoli Brahmana

R/o Barnaui. P.O. Muthui
Tehsil / District Jammu

2459407 26/1-Narwal Pain Satwari

2501954 36-Patel Nagar Akhnoor Road Jammu

Opp. BSF HQ-Green Enclave Paloura

H.No-111-Vidya Niwas, Patoli Brahmana

H.No.8-Lane No.2 Shakti Nagar, Jammu

2505368 2-Akhnoor Road Jammu



(Akhnoor Road)

2027 M/s Jai Ganpati Ganesh
Kiln (Gajsingh Pura Nagbani)

2185 M/s JK Tubes
(Akhnoor Road)

2749 M/s J&K Cement Products

Near Misriwala Kangrail Jammu

3881 M/s Jai Shankar Brick Kiln
(Akhnoor Road)

2706 M/s Jai Jamuna Motors
Main Akhnoor Road Jammu

2236 M/s Jammu Motors Pvt. Ltd.

6-Akhnoor Road, Jmu

3039 M/s J.R TRaders
Akhnoor Road

3186 M/s Jai Maa Filling Station

3656 M/s Jamuna Traders

(Akhnoor Road)

3893 M/s Kanta Satish Hospitality
Ventures(Akhnoor Road)

Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

R.S.Choudhary

Prabh Dayal Gupta
Avneet Gupta

Sh.Rakesh Kumar Choudhary

Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.

Rahil Choudhary

Harish Kumar Aggarwal
Punit Kumar Aggarwal

Babishan Singh
Angrej Singh

Abhishek Gupta
Avneet Gupta

Sanjay Aggarwal

Sh.Vineet Aggarwal

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sanjay Gupta
Ajay Gupta

Avneet Gupta
Abhishek Gupta

Nakul Gupta
Mangat Ram Gupta

Shivang Mahajan
Sharay Mahajan

9419139473

9419600000
9419300000

9419219028

9419192925

9906040595

9419198333
9419185231

9419181505

9419300000

9906088203

9419195095

9419141906
9419108827

9419300000
9469300000

9469755555
9419194148

9469300009
9596997777

2503367

2505183
2502053

2593264 H.No-234-Ward-65,BArnai P.O. Muthi

2455325 51-B/D-Gandhi Nagar

2580810 12-13-Street-2-Shakti Nagar Jammu

Malpur Akhnoor Road Jammu

2593264 234-Ward No.65-Barnai Jammu

2503865 4-Akhnoor Road, Jammu
2502883

214-Patel Nagar Talab Tillo

H.No234-War-65-Barnai Jammu

2593264

Ward NO-65-Akhnoor Road Barnai

58-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu



3439 M/s Kavita Filling Station
(Akhnoor Road)

3376 M/s KC Gurukul Public School
(Paloura)

3430 M/s Keerat Poultry Centre
(Barnai)

2899 M/s K.S.Trading Company
Opp. Bakshi nagar Bridge

1218 M/s L.G.Traders
(Akhnoor Road)

2445 M/s Lehra Furniture Works
Shankar Building Akhnoor Road

2700 M/s Mahavir Saw Mills
Sangrampur Barnai

3111 M/s Mehar Cement (P) Ltd

2391 MR. Bakers
(Muthi)

Ms. Kavita Gupta
Sh. Karan Gupta

Sh. Arvind Mahajan
Sh. Arush Mahajan

Ms. Ishita Madaan
Sh. Narinder Singh

Sh. Kapil Saraf
Sh. Raman Gupta

Sh. Lalit Gupta
Sh. Utkarsh Gupta

Sh. Bharat Bhushan Gupta
Sh. Nikhil Gupta

Sh. Vijay Pandoh
Sh. Aditya Pandoh

Sh.Sunil Kr. Gupta
Sh. Krishan Gupta

Sh. Vishal Khandhari
Sh. Amit Khandhari

9419203346
9796220691

9419187344
9596969696

7006795913

9419200000

9419181167

9419199561

9419183719
9419204472

9419181085
9419699999

9419127867
9419241767

9419185222
9596731375

9419146558
9469200123

2555411

2555927

2642045

2458720

2555542 10-Akhnoor Road Jammu

58-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

9419500013 D-4-Pine Appartment Sector-2
9796600013 Channi Himmat Jammu

2505385 Opp. Govt. Guest House Canal Road

154-Partap Garh Kanak Mandi

325-A-Shastri Nagar Jammu

2552299 10-Canal road Jammu

253-F-Panijtirthi, DBN School Street

2435052 H.No 19-A-B/C-Gandhi Nagar

KC Door Lane Muthi
Jammu



2972 M/s Nanda Builders
Lower Roop Nagar Muthi

3880 M/s New Jagdambay Brick Ind
(Gumpul Bann Bathera Malpur)

3915 M/s New Jai Shankar Brick Kiln
(Akhnoor Road)

2968 M/s New Sanjay Trading Co.
Opp. BSF HQ-Paloura

3109 M/s Nirman Udyog

1888 M/s Rajrani Hospitalities Pvt. Ltd

(Akhnoor Road)

2896 M/s R.K. Brothers
6-Akhnoor Road

3784 M/s Rama Builders
(Paloura)

1725 M/s Sanjay Enterprises
(Patta Paloura)
3660 M/s Sanson Bakers

(Paloura)

2897 M/s Sapco India

Sh. Subash Nanda
Sh. Inderjit Nanda

Sh. Angrez Singh
Sh. Babishan Singh

Sh. Rashpal Singh
Sh. Angrej Singh

Smt. Rekha Gupta
Sh. Sanjay Gupta

Sh.Sunil Kr. Gupta
Sh. Urishan Gupta

Sh. Amrit Wattal
Ms. Pooja Wattal

Sh. Nitin Aggarwal
Sh. Pankaj Aggarwal

Sh. Anil Gupta
Sh. Sunil Kumar Gupta

Sh. Sanjay Sharma
Sh. Rahul Gupta
Ms. Lalita Sharma

Sh. Manik Sharma

Sh. Ajay Aggarwal

9419253235 2598777
9419146886

9419185231
9419198333

9419161222
9419185231

9419113580 2506818
9419115170

9419185222 2458720
9596731375

7006642225
9622111111 2520012

9906099613 2554204
9419187458

9419144612
9419108364

9419171299

9419761840

9419831770

9622984999

9906099612 2505378

2592673

2520014

H.No-1-Sec-1-Lower Roop Nagar

Muthi Camp Jammu

Malpur Akhnoor Road Jammu

Malpur Akhnoor Road Jamu

Opp. BSF HQ-Green Enclave Paloura

H.No 19-A-B/C-Gandhi Nagar

Upper Barnai Jammu

60/3-Channi Himmat

4-Akhnoor Road Jammu

H.No-59-Topm Paloura

Phase 3-Surkash Vihar Lane-7-Paloura

142-Shanti Vihar Patta Paloura

122-Lane-2-Garden Avenue Talab Tillo

22-Pawan Enclave Paloura

4-Akhnoor Road Jammu



6-Akhnoor Road

2019 M/s Sapcon Steel Pvt.Ltd.
6-Akhnoor Road

1857 M/s Shree Shanker Brick

Industries(Ghou Manhasan Road)

1856 M/s Shankar Rasounth
Industries

1859 M/s Shankar Timber Industries

Pvt. Ltd.

1858 M/s Shanker Timber Products

2751 M/s Sonu and Co.
Akhnoor Road Jammu

3618 M/s Star Steel Industry
(Akhnoor Road)

2088 M/s Suresh Kr.Gupta &
Sons Opp.BSF Camp, Jmu

3455 M/s Tez Bhawan Rice Mills
(Misriwala)

3130 M/s Trikuta Agencies
(Akhnoor Road)

2732 M/s Triple S Farms

Sh. Bhim Sen Aggarwal

Sh.Bhimsen Aggarwal
Sh.Ajay Aggarwal

Sh. Puneet Gupta
Sh. Rahul Gupta

Sh.Kuldeep Gupta
Sh.Nek Ram Gupta

Sh. Kuldip Gupta
Sh.Gopal Dass Gupta

SH. Rahul Gupta
Sh. Puneet Gupta

Sh. Sandeep Gupta
Sh. Manish Gupta

Sh. Vinod Sharma
Sh. Vansh Sharma

Sh.Suresh Kr.Gupta
Sh. Sanjay Kumar.Gupta

Sh. Vishal Gupta
Sh. Vikas Gupta

Sh. J.P.Gupta

Sh. Rajan Gupta

9906099632

9906099632
9419181768

9419103148
9419190233

9419138818
9419138815

9419138818
9419136717

9419190233
9419103148

9419188018
9419189398

9419123897
9086181818

9419194904
9419185282

8492925641
9419191774

9419181700

9419184556

2504835
2554208

2552908

2552908
2552908

2552130
2454746

2505681

2555810

2502966

2554208 4, Akhnoor Road, Jammu
2555683

2554085 10-Canal Road Jammu

2505521 10-Canal Road, Jammu

2505521 10-Canal Road, Jammu

2554085 10- Canal Road Jammu

2435089 785-A-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2452468 540-A-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

Green Par Office Conclave Udhaywala

2503253 H.No1-2,Lane-1Near KC Public School

2501119 Paloura

H.No-56-Sec-4-Roop Nagar

2553901 H.No 28-C Vasant Vihar Akhnoor

Road Jammu

2501535 10-Garden Avenue Near Guest House



2-Milestone Akhnoor Road Sh. Ashwani Gupta

3694 M/s Trishual Traders Sh. Pranav Kumar Sharma
(Akhnoor Road) Sh. Shivam Kumar Sharma

906 M/s Unique Potteries & Decorators Sh. Sanjay Gupta
Sh. Tara Chand Gupta

3795 M/s V.S.Industries Sh. Prashant Sharma
(Marh) Sh. Vinod Sharma

9419140247

7051106833
9070030433

9419189803
9906026802

9055565123
9419105604

2605326

2547332 36-Karan Nagar Extn Jammu

VPO Samba Chack

Akhnoor Road Barnai

H.No-300-Sec-2-Upper Roop Nagar
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